
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

Ministry of Environment, Forests & Climate Change 

Botanical Survey of India 

Office of the Director 

CGO Complex, 3
rd

 MSO Building, 5
th

 & 6
th

 Floor,  

Sector 1, Salt Lake City, Kolkata – 700 064 (West Bengal)  

 

Tender No. BSI-179/1/2021-Pub. Date : 12.10.2021 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER FOR PRINTING OF BOTANICAL SURVEY OF INDIA 

PUBLICATIONS 

On  behalf  of the  President  of  India, Botanical Survey of  invites online  tenders  in two 

bids system (Technical  Bid & Financial  Bid)  from eligible  tenderers for empanelling of 

reputed offset printers for printing and supply of Books, Brochures, Booklets, Journals, 

Calendars etc.  

 NIT  is being  published at ITI LTD  website  https://moefcc.euniwizarde.com 

 

The technical/financial bid will be opened on 09.11.2021, 15.00 hrs  at the office of the 

Director, Botanical Survey of India, 3
rd

 MSO Building, Block – F, 5
th
 Floor, Sector 1, DF – Block, 

Salt Lake City, Kolkata 700 064. 

 

All details regarding the subject tender are available on our websites   

https://moefcc.euniwizarde.com. Any change/modification in the Tender E n q u i r y  wi l l  be 

intimated through above websites only. Bidders are therefore, requested to visit website 

regularly to keep themselves updated. 

 

Manual bids will not be accepted. For submission of e-bids on-line on ITI LTD Portal, 

bidders are required t o  get themselves registered with 

https://moefcc.euniwizarde.com/bidderRegistration/newRegistration  website along with class 

III digital signature and Encryption certificate issued b y  CCA   under IT Act-2003. Foreign   

bidders  a r e   r e q u i r e d  t o  get themselves registered   with ht tps://moefcc.euniwizarde.com  

to participate   in the bidding. A form i s  available in the above   mentioned   web-site to 

obtain Digital S i gn at ur e  Certificate (Sign + Encryption Certificate (DSC). 

 

The cost of tender document as fees (Non refundable ), Rs 1000  in the form of Bank draft 

drawn in favour of account officer “ Accounts Officer, PAO (BSI/ZSI), Kolkata” from any 

nationalized bank, payable at Kolkata sent to the Scientist ‘E’ in-charge, Publication Section, 

Botanical Survey of India, CGO Complex, 3rd MSO Building, sector 1, Salt Lake City, Kolkata – 

700 064 (Telephone 9475583216 / 9475583217; email. drdkbsi@gmail.com) before end of date 

of bid submission, failing which offer  will be liable for rejection.  Bidders, however, have to 

attach scanned copies of tender document as fees on e-tender websit 

https://moefcc.euniwizarde.com   

 

 

 

Scientist ‘E’ & In-charge,  

Publication Section,  

Botanical Survey of India, 

KOLKATA 


